Date:___________
Project Name:
Fixture type:
Cat. No:
Volts:
Ballast type:
Variants:
ORDERING GUIDE:
CAT.NO. + VOLTS
120
277
347
Example:    ALS-4-132-120
PEERLESS ELECTRIC CO. LTD SPEC SHEET No.  ALS-01EISSUED   06-30-04         REV................
   ALS   LIGHTING  STRIP  WITH
ASYMMETRIC REFLECTOR
Specifications:
GENERAL: For surface installation a general utility lighting strip with reflector for asymmetric light distribution.
Use as suplementary lighting in small work spaces, over a working bench or under shelving, etc..
Side reflector provides a visual cut-off from lamp glare.
HOUSING: Die formed from code gauge steel.  Baked white enamel finish.
ELECTRICAL: Units are equiped with certified electronic ballast rated for 120 Vac, 60 Hz.  Other ballasts are
available on request.  Medium bi-pin lampholders.
APPROVAL: Certified CSA and/or UL.
 LENGHT  LAMPS          CAT. NO.                 WEIGHT
FOR 32 W T8 FLUORESCENT LAMP
48” 1-32 W / T8 ALS-4-132    4 Kg ( 8 lbs )
96” 2-32 W / T8 † ALS-8-232    5 Kg ( 11lbs )
† = (Tandem)
   2-3/4”
(70 mm)
   4-3/4”
(121 mm)
    4-1/4”
(108 mm)
SPEC SHEET No. ALS-01E
Photometric Data:
AVAILABLE  ON  REQUEST
Details:
9145 BOIVIN,  LASALLE,   MTL.  QC   H8R 2E5   TEL. (514) 595-1671
161 BARTLEY DRIVE,  TORONTO, ON  M4A 1E6 TEL. (416) 751-5644
PEERLESS ELECTRIC CO. LTD
(4) 3/16” ø (5 mm )
mounting holes
   2-3/4”
(70 mm)
48” ( 1219 mm )
1-1/4” ( 32 mm )
2-3/4” ( 70 mm )
36-7/8” ( 911 mm)
40” ( 1016 mm )
CL
Internal ground
terminal
(3) 7/8” ø (22 mm) K.O’s
   4-3/4”
(121 mm)
    4-1/4”
(108 mm)